Flint Hire & Supply Ltd., Queens Row, London SE17 2PX      tel 020 7703 9786   fax 020 7708 4189        flints.co.uk
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 T

carbine rasp (triangular) and a standard E-Cut 65mm saw blade
and a plastic carry case.
Type code rrp our tradeline price
Select Plus FEISELECTPLUS £299.00 £179.00
Metal Carrying Case FEI1005N £36.91
TOP PLUS - The Full Works The variable speed
machine supplied in a sturdy plastic case with all the accessories
supplied with the SELECT PLUS as well as a dust extraction device,
a profile grinding set, an M-Cut saw blade, a perforated sanding
plate, a perforated backing pad and selection of perforated
sanding sheets (60, 80, 120 and 180 grit) to suit.
Type code rrp        our tradeline price
Top FEITOPPLUS £369.00 £218.75
CORDLESS The 800mAh rechargeable battery allows work to
be carried out away from mains power. The price includes 1 sand-
ing pad plus five of each type of sanding paper in 60, 80, 120, and
180 grit, plus a HSS segment saw blade, a scraper blade, a battery
and a one hour charger.
Type code rrp        our tradeline price
Cordless FEI1002N £267.00   £168.75
Spare Battery [1700mAh] FEI1002BN £122.04 £91.53
Cordless System Case Filled plastic case
with 1 sanding pad, perforated, for dust extraction,
sanding sheets, 5 of each, perforated, grit 60, 80,
120, 180, 1 dust extraction device, 2 hose sockets
for suction hose with a Ø of 27/32 mm and 2
adapters for connection to the most common
household vacuum cleaners, profile sanding set, 1 carbide rasp.
Type code rrp price
Case FEI1004N £113.35 £96.35
Fein MultiMaster Adapter Adapter for the older model
of the Fein MultiMaster - allows the new accessories to be used.
Adapter code price
FEI8000 £.6.35